PLEASE NOTE: When a rule is on the Committee’s agenda, contact Emery Mattheis not later than 12:00 noon

three business days in advance of the meeting if you want to testify. LCAR’s Procedural Rules § 3(a). Each
document on the rule (including handouts, testimony, and proposals for change to the rule) must be
submitted to Emery Mattheis not later than 12:00 noon three business days in advance of the meeting. The
submission should be sent electronically to Emery Mattheis’s email address, emattheis@leg.state.vt.us.
Documents not submitted to Committee staff by this deadline may not be considered. LCAR’s Procedural
Rules 8§ 3(e).

The scheduled order of rules is subject to change and any changes to the agenda made in advance of the

meeting can be found on the Committee’s committee page.

The following rules will be on the agenda at a future date, as noted.

Rule No.

Agency,

24-P45

24-P41

24-P36

24-P40

24-P37

24-P38

24-P39

24-P42

24-E08

Department or
Board

Vermont
Criminal
Justice Council

Office of
Professional
Regulation

Agency of
Human
Services

Agency of
Human
Services

Agency of
Human
Services

Agency of
Human
Services

Agency of
Human
Services

Agency of
Human
Services

Agency of
Human
Services

Rules Pending with Administrative Rules Committee

Subject

Vermont Criminal Justice
Council Rules

Administrative Rules for
Notaries Public

Dental Services

Chiropractic Services

Dental Services for
Beneficiaries Under Age
21, and Pregnant and
Postpartum Women
(Repeal)

Medical and Surgical
Services of a Dentist
(Repeal)

Orthodontic Services
(Repeal)

General Assistance
Emergency Housing
Assistance Rules

General Assistance
Emergency Housing
Assistance Emergency
Rules

Received

11/20/24

11/25/24

11/26/24

11/26/24

11/26/24

11/26/24

11/26/24

12/19/24

12/19/24

Scheduled

Tentative

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/9/25

1/16/25

1/16/25

45-Day 8-mo.
Revi .
ReView Adoption or 180 days

End Date Emergency Rule
Period ends
1/16/25 6/16/25
1/16/25 5/10/25
1/10/25 5/10/25
1/10/25 5/10/25
1/10/25 5/10/25
1/10/25 5/10/25
1/10/25 5/10/25
212125 5/13/25
212125 6/26/25
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